           Aug-19
FEATURES Small Size – Long Life – Low Impedance
APPLICATIONS Filtering – Bypass/ Coupling – De-Coupling
Operating Temperature Range -55°C to +105°C
Capacitance Tolerance +20% at 120 Hz, 20°C
Surge Voltage
WVDC 6.3 10 16 25 35 50
SVDC 7.9 13 20 32 44 63

to 5000 hours
WVDC Capacitance
(µF) IC PART NUMBER
Impedance
Ω +20°C,
100kHz
Maximum
RMS
Ripple
Current
(mA)
100 kHz,
+105°C
Dims DxL
(mm)
6.3 22 ATB226M6R3 1.93 90 4x5.4
6.3 33 ATB336M6R3 1.93 90 4x5.4
6.3 47 ATB476M6R3 1 160 5x5.4
6.3 100 ATB107M6R3 0.52 240 6.3x5.4
6.3 150 ATB157M6R3 0.3 240 6.3x7.7
6.3 220 ATB227M6R3 0.3 240 6.3x7.7
6.3 330 ATB337M6R3 0.16 600 8x10.2
6.3 470 ATB477M6R3 0.16 600 8x10.2
6.3 680 ATB687M6R3 0.12 850 10x10.2
6.3 1000 ATB108M6R3 0.12 850 10x10.2
10 22 ATB226M010 1.93 90 4x5.4
10 33 ATB336M010 1 160 5x5.4
10 47 ATB476M010 0.52 190 6.3x5.4
10 100 ATB107M010 0.52 190 6.3x5.4
10 150 ATB157M010 0.34 240 6.3x7.7
10 220 ATB227M010 0.16 600 8x10.2
10 330 ATB337M010 0.16 600 8x10.2
10 470 ATB477M010 0.12 850 10x10.2
10 680 ATB687M010 0.12 850 10x10.2
10 1000 ATB108M010 0.12 850 10x10.2
16 10 ATB106M016 1.93 90 4x5.4
16 22 ATB226M016 1 160 5x5.4
16 33 ATB336M016 0.52 240 6.3x5.4
16 47 ATB476M016 0.52 240 6.3x5.4
16 100 ATB107M016 0.34 280 6.3x7.7
16 150 ATB157M016 0.22 370 8x10.2
16 220 ATB227M016 0.22 370 8x10.2
16 330 ATB337M016 0.16 600 8x10.2
16 470 ATB477M016 0.12 850 10x10.2
16 680 ATB687M016 0.12 850 10x10.2
25 10 ATB106M025 1.93 90 4x5.4
WVDC Capacitance
(µF) IC PART NUMBER
Impedance
Ω +20°C,
100kHz
Maximum
RMS
Ripple
Current
(mA)
100 kHz,
+105°C
Dims DxL
(mm)
25 22 ATB226M025 1 160 5x5.4
25 33 ATB336M025 0.52 240 6.3x5.4
25 47 ATB476M025 0.52 240 6.3x5.4
25 68 ATB686M025 0.34 280 6.3x7.7
25 100 ATB107M025 0.34 300 6.3x7.7
25 150 ATB157M025 0.16 600 8x10.2
25 220 ATB227M025 0.16 600 8x10.2
25 330 ATB337M025 0.16 850 10x10.2
25 470 ATB477M025 0.12 850 10x10.2
35 4.7 ATB475M035 1.93 90 4x5.4
35 10 ATB106M035 1 160 5x5.4
35 22 ATB226M035 1 160 5x5.4
35 33 ATB336M035 0.52 240 6.3x5.4
35 47 ATB476M035 0.34 280 6.3x7.7
35 68 ATB686M035 0.34 280 6.3x7.7
35 100 ATB107M035 0.16 600 8x10.2
35 150 ATB157M035 0.12 850 10x10.2
35 220 ATB227M035 0.12 850 10x10.2
35 330 ATB337M035 0.12 850 10x10.2
50 1 ATB105M050 5 60 4x5.4
50 2.2 ATB225M050 5 60 4x5.4
50 3.3 ATB335M050 5 60 4x5.4
50 4.7 ATB475M050 4 95 5x5.4
50 10 ATB106M050 2.6 140 6.3x5.4
50 22 ATB226M050 1.3 230 6.3x7.7
50 33 ATB336M050 0.5 350 8x10.2
50 47 ATB476M050 0.34 670 10x10.2
50 68 ATB686M050 0.34 670 10x10.2
50 100 ATB107M050 0.34 670 10x10.2
50 150 ATB157M050 0.34 670 10x10.2
50 220 ATB227M050 0.34 670 10x10.2